
Heating Solutions Distributor Discount Program 
Participating Distributor Locations 
 
 
 
Efficiency Maine partners with distributors to discount the price of energy efficient heating systems for installation at 
Maine businesses. 
 
Participating distributors as of (4/18/19): 

 
Distributor Address Contact Phone Email 
         

Bangor WinSupply 12 Stevens Rd. Suite D 
Brewer Dana Wadsworth 207-989-8901 dmwadsworth@winsupplyinc.com 

Blake Equipment 1194 Odlin Rd. 
Hermon Nate Boyce 207-989-2566 Nate.Boyce@blakeequip.com 

Blake Equipment 70 Ingersoll Dr. Unit 1 
Portland Nick Melanson 207-400-8300 Nick.Melanson@blakeequip.com 

Clark & Company 62 Academy St 
Auburn Mike Lavoie 207-786-0129 lavoiem@bellsimons.com 

Clark & Company 29 Landry St. 
Biddeford Dave Collins 207-284-5975 collinsd@bellsimons.com 

Clark & Company 212 Wilson St. 
Brewer Toby Williams 207-989-4539 tobyw@bellsimons.com 

Clark & Company 75 Wyman Rd. 
Hancock Rob Caso 207-664-1904 casor@bellsimons.com 

Clark & Company 103 River St. 
Sanford Norm Baron 207-490-2244 normanb@bellsimons.com 

Clark & Company 56 Airport Rd. 
Waterville Rick Breton 207-873-1107 bretonr@bellsimons.com 

Coastal Winair 27 Morin St. 
Biddeford Ron Veilleux 207-284-2406 rveilleux@winair.com 

Ferguson Enterprises 314 State St. 
Augusta William Ham 207-232-1675 william.ham@ferguson.com 

Ferguson Enterprises 160-162 Target Cir. 
Bangor William Ham 207-232-1675 william.ham@ferguson.com 

Ferguson Enterprises 9 Redlon Rd. 
Bath William Ham 207-232-1675 william.ham@ferguson.com 

Ferguson Enterprises 3 Middle St. 
Lewiston William Ham 207-232-1675 william.ham@ferguson.com 

Ferguson Enterprises 172 St. John St. 
Portland William Ham 207-232-1675 william.ham@ferguson.com 

Ferguson Enterprises 5 Sposedo Rd. 
Windham William Ham 207-232-1675 william.ham@ferguson.com 

FW Webb - Augusta 138 Leighton Rd., 
Augusta Nick Pelletier 207-623-2521 njp@fwwebb.com 

FW Webb - Bangor 67 Target Industrial Cir. 
Bangor Justin Gelinas 207-947-6905 jgel@fwwebb.com 

FW Webb – Biddeford 22 Landry St. 
Biddeford Greg Thompson 207-282-7558 glt@fwwebb.com 

 
 
 



Distributor Address Contact Phone Email 
 

FW Webb - Caribou 420 Main St. 
Caribou Justin Gelinas 207-498-2526 jgel@fwwebb.com 

FW Webb - Ellsworth 9 Buttermilk Rd. 
Ellsworth Justin Gelinas 207-667-9322 jgel@fwwebb.com 

FW Webb - Lewiston 9 Forrestall St. 
Lewiston Nick Pelletier 207-784-4575 njp@fwwebb.com 

FW Webb - Oakland 6 Highland Dr. 
Oakland Nick Pelletier 207-716-1456 njp@fwwebb.com 

FW Webb - Rockland 22 Merrill Dr. 
Rockland Justin Gelinas 207-594-6200 jgel@fwwebb.com 

FW Webb - South 
Portland 

150 Postal Service Way 
S. Portland Greg Thompson 207-772-8364 glt@fwwebb.com 

FW Webb - West Bath 6 Bull Rock Bridge Rd. 
West Bath Nick Pelletier 207-442-7990 njp@fwwebb.com 

FW Webb - Windham 3 Danielle Dr. 
Windham Greg Thompson 207-892-5504 glt@fwwebb.com 

Homan Associates 68 Carey Cir. 
Hampden Steve Phillips 207-945-0605 sphillips@homans.com 

Homan Associates 111C Pinetree Ind. Pkwy 
Portland Chuck Torrey 800-922-9554 ctorrey@homans.com 

Johnstone Supply 195 Thatcher St. 
Bangor Roger Windsor 207-942-0293 roger.windsor@johnstonesupply.com 

Johnstone Supply 7 Thomas Dr. 
Westbrook Tim Burton 207-321-2224 tim.burton@johnstonesupply.com 

The Granite Group 660 Minot Ave. 
Auburn Jeremy Hebert 207-871-1441 jhebert@thegranitegroup.com 

The Granite Group 147 St. John St. 
Portland Jeremy Hebert 207-871-1441 jhebert@thegranitegroup.com 

The Simons Company 470 Odlin Rd. 
Bangor Sharon Newcomb 207-947-6991 newcombs@bellsimons.com 

The Simons Company 373 Riverside Ind. Pkwy 
Portland Peter Lothrup 207-797-8152 lothropp@bellsimons.com 

Webber Supply 68 Darin Dr. 
Augusta Kevin Spaulding 207-620-8504 kevin.spaulding@webbersupply.com 

Webber Supply 32 Thatcher St. 
Bangor James Henderson 207-942-0116 james.henderson@webbersupply.com 

Webber Supply 155 Rumery St. 
South Portland Bill Hutchinson 207-992-5064 bill.hutchinson@webbersupply.com 

Winsupply of 
Rockland 

28 Gordon Dr. 
Rockland Sam Irish 207-701-2277 smirish@winsupply.com 

Winsupply of Portland 177 Cash St. 
South Portland Jonathan Turnbaugh 207-773-9466 jeturnbaugh@winsupplyinc.com 

Winsupply of  
Presque Isle 

76C Parsons St 
Presque Isle, 04769 Aaron Hoard 207-554-2273 akhoard@winsupplyinc.com 

 
 
 


